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PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Product SKU: 80051

Creation Date: 18-12-2024

Author: DB

Coriander Powder Fine Germ-Reduced Organic

Product Information

Info Value

Country of Origin Egypt, Bulgaria, Italy, Lithuania, Germany, Austria, Ukraine

Botanical Name Coriandrum sativum

HS-Code 09092200

Ingredients Coriander

Packaging options: 100g, 1 kg, 5 kg, 20 kg

Suggested Use According to taste

Quality

Type Declaration

Organic Certifier NL-BIO-01

EU Regulatory Compliance Complies with Regulation (EU) 2018/848 on organic production and labelling.

Pesticide residues comply with Regulation (EC) No 396/2005 (MRLs)

Contaminant levels comply with Regulation (EU) 2023/915.

Shelf Life & Storage Shelf life: 36 months after production

Storage: Store at ambient temperature, protected from direct sunlight

Vegan Suitable

Vegetarian Suitable

Kosher Yes

Halal Suitable

Sensory Characteristics

Parameter Declaration

Odour Characteristic, aromatic

Flavour Mild, slightly bitter note possible

Color Light to medium brown

Appearance / Texture Powder
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Physical Characteristics

Parameter Value UoM

Sieve < 500 µm 96 %

Chemical Characteristics

Parameter Value UoM

Moisture < 9 %

Total ash < 7 %

Acid-insoluble ash < 1,5 %

Humidity < 65 %

Microbiological Criteria

Parameter Maximum Limit UoM

Total Plate Count ≤ 100.000 Cfu/g

Yeast ≤ 100 Cfu/g

Moulds ≤ 100 Cfu/g

E. coli ≤ 100 Cfu/g

Salmonella Not Detected /25g

Bacillus cereus ≤ 1.000 Cfu/g

Staphylococcus Aureus ≤ 100 Cfu/g

Sulfitred Clostridia, spores ≤ 100 Cfu/g

Nutritional Values (per 100g)

Nutritional

compound
Value Unit

Energy (kJ/kcal) 1557 / 372 KJ / kcal

Fat 18 g

Of which saturates 1 g

Carbohydrates 26 g

Of which sugars 25 g

Fibre 29 g

Protein 12 g

Salt 0 g

Sodium 35 Mg



Page 3

Statements

Type Note

GMO This product is GMO-free according to regulations 1829/2003/EC and 1830/2003. This

means it doesn't contain GMO's, was produced without help of GMO's and no GMO's are

analytically detectable.

Irradiation The product has not been irradiated

Fumigation Product is not fumigated.

SVHC (REACH) No substances on the REACH Candidate List present >0.1% w/w in the product or its

primary packaging.

Packaging The packaging conforms to the regulation (EC) No 1935/2004, regulation (EU) No 10/2011,

regulation (EU) No 1895/2005 and regulation (EC) No 2023/2006 in the current version.

Allergens

Allergen Containing

Gluten (Wheat, including spelt, khorasan) No

Gluten (Rye) No

Gluten (Barley) No

Gluten (Oat) No

Crustaceans No

Eggs No

Fish No

Peanuts No

Soy No

Milk (including lactose) No

Nuts (Almonds) No

Nuts (Hazelnuts) No

Nuts (Walnuts) No

Nuts (Cashews) No

Nuts (Pecans) No

Nuts (Brazil nuts) No

Nuts (Pistachios) No

Nuts (Macadamia/Queensland nuts) No

Celery No

Mustard No

Sesame seeds No

E220 Sulphur dioxide No

Lupin No

Molluscs No
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Vehgro B.V. | Zutphenstraat 8 | 7552 EJ Oldenzaal | The Netherlands

T: +31 (0)541 74 60 30 | E: support@vehgro.com

Generatiedatum: 30-12-2025


